RACS551

Made in the UK >1<

High Torqe Starter Motors

Triumph TR5, TR6 & TR250 MicroStart to suit the standard ring gear.
Triumph TR5, TR6 & TR250 MicroStart to suit the standard ring gear. Weighing just 2.3 kg but kicking out a huge

1.3 kW of gear reduced power, our new MicroStart is built in the UK by Powerlites’ skilled team of auto electricians.

Morgan
Triumph
Triumph
Triumph
Triumph
Triumph

Engine Size

2000
1998
2088
2498
2498
2498

1950 - 1969
1969 - 1971
1948 - 1949
1967 - 1968
1967 - 1968
1968 - 1976

Kilowatts

Teeth
Voltage
Weight

RAC551
Model
Plus 4 (TR Engine)
2000
Roadster 2000
TR250
TR5
TR6
RAC551
1.00 kW
9
12V
4.10 kg
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