



RAC551

Triumph TR5, TR6 & TR250 MicroStart to suit the standard ring gear.

Triumph TR5, TR6 & TR250 MicroStart to suit the standard ring gear. Weighing just 2.3 kg but kicking out a huge 1.3 kW of gear reduced power, our new MicroStart is built in the UK by Powerlites' skilled team of auto electricians.







RAC551			
Make	Model	Engine Size	Year
Morgan	Plus 4 (TR Engine)	2000	1950 - 1969
Triumph	2000	1998	1969 - 1971
Triumph	Roadster 2000	2088	1948 - 1949
Triumph	TR250	2498	1967 - 1968
Triumph	TR5	2498	1967 - 1968
Triumph	TR6	2498	1968 - 1976

RAC551			
Item	Value		
Kilowatts	1.00 kW		
Teeth	9		
Voltage	12 V		
Weight	4.10 kg		